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Week 8

Mon Oct 28 5:11pm ET

Icons Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Sweetness 10 0 0 1.000 7-0 4116 2642 3085

Breaking 7 3 0 0.700 5-2 2922 2746 2287

JoeStradamus 6 4 0 0.600 4-3 3021 3004 2358

DiBis Dolphins 5 5 0 0.500 3-4 2893 2914 2412

Cleveland Mafia 4 6 0 0.400 2-5 2916 3038 2333

Palea Kameni 4 6 0 0.400 3-4 2743 3098 2186

Over The Line 4 6 0 0.400 3-4 2737 2978 2289

The Practice Squad 1 9 0 0.100 1-6 2316 2934 1861

Legends Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Magnum 7 3 0 0.700 4-3 3219 3040 2361

Suhs Anger Management 7 3 0 0.700 5-2 3486 2895 2748

Worship The Star 6 5 0 0.545 4-4 3476 3126 2561

Dagobah Swamp Force 6 5 0 0.545 4-4 3433 3379 2442

PA Waggles 5 5 0 0.500 4-3 2996 2780 2321

Pappa's Moonshine 4 6 0 0.400 4-3 2654 3176 2219

The Greatest 3 7 0 0.300 2-5 2463 3031 1985

Mean Machine 2 8 0 0.200 2-5 2272 2882 1949

Total Points
Sweetness 3085

Suhs Anger Management 2748

Worship The Star 2561

Dagobah Swamp Force 2442

DiBis Dolphins 2412

Magnum 2361

JoeStradamus 2358

Cleveland Mafia 2333

PA Waggles 2321

Over The Line 2289

Breaking 2287

Pappa's Moonshine 2219

Palea Kameni 2186

The Greatest 1985

Mean Machine 1949

The Practice Squad 1861
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